
LOT 6 C & W BUSINESS PARK S/D.

WD 1120-2302, QC 1153-1820, WD 1

PREMIERE INVESTMENTS LLC
1140 SW BASCOM NORRRIS DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

02-4S-16-02712-106

2664 CAR WASH
06

2416.00 1.00/

08/25/2023 JB 0.90 88,209 0 0 88,209

STANDARD
1

70,752
36,526
88,209

195,487
0

195,487
0

195,487
195,487

0

197,171

1176/0437 6/08/2009 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

PREMIERE INVESTMENT

1153/1820 5/20/2008 QC Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANIEL CRAPPS

PREMIERE INVESTMENT
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1115 COMMERCIAL 1,033 12/15/2008

HX Base Yr

900 SW REAL TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 04 NONE 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 4 100

Quality 05 05

6465 04 2,358 59.5350 35.72 84,228 2009 2009 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

1 CAR WASH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2358

BAS 2,358 100 2,358 70,752

2,358 2,358 70,752

BAS=  W48 N15 W33 S38 E81 N23$.

BAS

48

15

33

38

81

23

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 4,018.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 10,045

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 11,395.00 UT 1.85 1.85 100 2009 2009 3 100 21,081

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 3.00 UT 1,800.00 1,800.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 5,400

36,526

1 2664 C CAR WASH 0 CI 0.00 0.00 39,204.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 88,209


